Provider
Easybox
Easybox
Easybox
Easybox
Easybox
Easybox
Easybox
Easybox
Easybox
Easybox
Easybox
Easybox
Easybox
Easybox
Easybox
Easybox
Easybox
Easybox
Easybox
Easybox
Easybox
Easybox
Easybox
Easybox
Easybox
Easybox
Easybox
Easybox
Easybox
Easybox
Easybox
Easybox
Easybox
Easybox
Easybox
Easybox
Easybox
Easybox
Easybox
Easybox
Easybox
Easybox
Easybox
Easybox
Easybox
Easybox
Easybox
Easybox

Bank

Enel X FS
Enel X FS
Enel X FS
Enel X FS
Enel X FS
Enel X FS
Enel X FS
Enel X FS
Enel X FS
Enel X FS
Enel X FS
Enel X FS
Enel X FS
Enel X FS
Enel X FS
Enel X FS
Enel X FS
Enel X FS
Enel X FS
Enel X FS
Enel X FS
Enel X FS
Enel X FS
Enel X FS
Enel X FS
Enel X FS
Enel X FS
Enel X FS
Enel X FS
Enel X FS
Enel X FS
Enel X FS
Enel X FS
Enel X FS
Enel X FS
Enel X FS
Enel X FS
Enel X FS
Enel X FS
Enel X FS
Enel X FS
Enel X FS
Enel X FS
Enel X FS
Enel X FS
Enel X FS
Enel X FS
Enel X FS

Date

01/10/2020
02/10/2020
03/10/2020
04/10/2020
05/10/2020
06/10/2020
07/10/2020
08/10/2020
09/10/2020
10/10/2020
11/10/2020
12/10/2020
13/10/2020
14/10/2020
15/10/2020
16/10/2020
17/10/2020
18/10/2020
19/10/2020
20/10/2020
21/10/2020
22/10/2020
23/10/2020
24/10/2020
25/10/2020
26/10/2020
27/10/2020
28/10/2020
29/10/2020
30/10/2020
31/10/2020
01/11/2020
02/11/2020
03/11/2020
04/11/2020
05/11/2020
06/11/2020
07/11/2020
08/11/2020
09/11/2020
10/11/2020
11/11/2020
12/11/2020
13/11/2020
14/11/2020
15/11/2020
16/11/2020
17/11/2020

Uptime
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%

Downtime
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%




Easybox Enel XFS 18/11/2020 100% 0%
Easybox Enel XFS 19/11/2020 100% 0%
Easybox Enel XFS 20/11/2020 100% 0%
Easybox Enel XFS 21/11/2020 100% 0%
Easybox Enel XFS 22/11/2020 100% 0%
Easybox Enel XFS 23/11/2020 100% 0%
Easybox Enel XFS 24/11/2020 100% 0%
Easybox Enel XFS 25/11/2020 100% 0%
Easybox Enel XFS 26/11/2020 100% 0%
Easybox Enel XFS 27/11/2020 100% 0%
Easybox Enel XFS 28/11/2020 100% 0%
Easybox Enel XFS 29/11/2020 100% 0%
Easybox Enel XFS 30/11/2020 100% 0%
Easybox Enel XFS 01/12/2020 100% 0%
Easybox Enel XFS 02/12/2020 100% 0%
Easybox Enel XFS 03/12/2020 100% 0%
Easybox Enel XFS 04/12/2020 100% 0%
Easybox Enel XFS 05/12/2020 100% 0%
Easybox Enel XFS 06/12/2020 100% 0%
Easybox Enel XFS 07/12/2020 100% 0%
Easybox Enel XFS 08/12/2020 100% 0%
Easybox Enel XFS 09/12/2020 100% 0%
Easybox Enel XFS 10/12/2020 100% 0%
Easybox Enel XFS 11/12/2020 100% 0%
Easybox Enel XFS 12/12/2020 100% 0%
Easybox Enel XFS 13/12/2020 100% 0%
Easybox Enel XFS 14/12/2020 100% 0%
Easybox Enel XFS 15/12/2020 100% 0%
Easybox Enel XFS 16/12/2020 100% 0%
Easybox Enel XFS 17/12/2020 100% 0%
Easybox Enel XFS 18/12/2020 100% 0%
Easybox Enel XFS 19/12/2020 100% 0%
Easybox Enel XFS 20/12/2020 100% 0%
Easybox Enel XFS 21/12/2020 100% 0%
Easybox Enel XFS 22/12/2020 100% 0%
Easybox Enel XFS 23/12/2020 100% 0%
Easybox Enel XFS 24/12/2020 100% 0%
Easybox Enel XFS 25/12/2020 100% 0%
Easybox Enel XFS 26/12/2020 100% 0%
Easybox Enel XFS 27/12/2020 100% 0%
Easybox Enel XFS 28/12/2020 100% 0%
Easybox Enel XFS 29/12/2020 100% 0%
Easybox Enel XFS 30/12/2020 100% 0%
Easybox Enel XFS 31/12/2020 100% 0%
Total Payment BulklInit AIS FCS Embedde

Day Bank Sandbox Init (ms) (ms) (ms) (ms) d(ms)
13/10/2020 Enel X FS 362 362




Day

Bank

Positive

Negative Total




